
日付 項目 収入 支出 残金

2012/06/01 会費 100,000 100000

スカイレンタカー 43,070 56930

休暇村阿蘇 41,750 15180

きゅうり 258 14922

2012/06/02 会費 50,000 64922

清姫温泉 47,750 17172

高速道路 1,700 15472

キュウリバナナ 266 15206

2012/06/03 有料道路（高速） 550 14656

有料道路 310 14346

ガソリン 7,270 7076

飲物 955 6121

50,000 56121

休暇村指宿 44,375 11746

運転代 6,000 5746

会費 30,000 35746

2012/06/04 知覧特攻平和会館 2,500 33246

吹上庵 5,160 28086

スターバックス 1,800 26286

駐車場代鹿児島中央 800 25486

鹿児島港本港区駐車場 400 25086

有料道路（高速） 550 24536

ガソリン 1,974 22562

鹿児島空港夕食 6,300 16262

運転代 2,000 14262

返金 -14,000 262

残金=行本 262 0

集計 216,000 216,000 0

43,200 /5

航空券代金合計 146,200 146200

航空券小牧－熊本 10,800 135400

航空券小牧－熊本１５１００×４ 60,400 75000

航空券鹿児島－中部１５００×５ 75,000 0

29,240 /5

九州旅行費用（一人）＝ 72,440
1


